Rank Bib
U10 Men
1 26
2 31
3 28
4 25
5 32
6 30
7 23
8 24
9 15
10 20

U10 Women
1 11

N o uphsWN

6
1
2
7
8
9

First Name

Justin
Hayden
Findlay

Luca
edward

Devon
Mason
Samuel

Jacob

Zack

Matilda
Billie
Mia
Stella
Hana
Elizabeth
Eleanor

Blue Cow Cup 2022
Ski Cross U10 and U12 Results

Last Name Category Gender Run 1
Klempfner u10 Men 32.45
Lees ulo0 Men 33.56
Hopkins u10 Men 33.15
Kingham u10 Men 35.43
madson u1o0 Men 34.68
Yuhao-Yan u1o0 Men 35.70
XUE u1o0 Men 35.90
Brooks u1o0 Men 36.48
Garner ui1o Men 36.68
Hall u10 Men 38.29
Forsdyke u10 Women 31.94
Paxton u10 Women 33.31
Hancock u10 Women 34.70
Hocking ul1o Women 35.56
Garner ui1o Women 36.05
Johnson u1o0 Women 36.79
Crocker u1o0 Women 37.57

pPernsher
Run2 Best Time
31.57 31.57
32.48 32.48
34.25 33.15
34.48 34.48
35.42 34.68
37.08 35.70
37.66 35.90
36.92 36.48
37.90 36.68
37.23 37.23
31.57 31.57
33.48 33.31
35.64 34.70
34.84 34.84
35.77 35.77
39.16 36.79
37.22 37.22



Rank Bib
Ul2 Men
1 82
2 88
3 80
4 70
5 78
6 73
7 87
8 69
9 72
10 84
11 75
12 71
13 77
14 67
15 65
16 68
17 83
18 76
19 64
U12 Women
1 43
2 58
3 41
4 40
5 49
6 37
7 60
8 53
9 48
10 35
11 45
12 57
13 13
14 61
15 38
16 46
17 51
18 36
19 50
20 39
21 42
22 47
23 54
24 56

First Name

James
Zephyr
Filip
Reid
William
Joseph
Archer
duke
Jackson
Sam
Tate
CHARLIE
Sebastian
Harper
Jonathan
Thomas
Magnus
Harvey
Felix

Charlotte
Lily
Madeline
Lilly
Sylvie
Eliza
Sophia
Sienna
Eloise
Abigail
Ruby
Jisu
Sienna
Ida
Hilary
Sadie
Isla
Angelina
Molly
Emily
Haoying
Mackenzie
VY
Yujia

Last Name

Tickle
Lusted
Klempfner
Armstrong
Hocking
Pratt
Glaskin
walton
Landon-Smith
Garner
Baker
XUE
Cheng
Anstee
Andrews-Zucker
Karrasch
Gerholt-Hambly
Brooks
Hosie

Gorman
Juracich
Lloyd
Brauer
Redwin
Walker
Atra
Marshall
Gavagna
Armstrong
Kovacs
Moon
McCarthy
Lawrence
Eyers
Arnold
Stratton
Burridge
Cavallaro
Kingham
Zhao
Maher
wu
ZHU

Category Gender

ui12
U12
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12

u12
ul2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
ul4
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
ui2
u12
u12
uli2
u12

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Run1l

29.08
30.57
29.59
29.75
30.45
30.73
31.80
31.81
34.80
33.50
34.01
33.49
33.44
33.55
34.14
34.88
34.69
33.77
36.79

29.50
30.53
30.81
31.49
32.04
31.03
31.22
32.02
33.16
31.82
3241
32.70
32.62
33.20
34.39
33.63
34.45
34.90
36.07
35.98
36.92
38.02
62.43
45.00

pPernsher
Run2 Best Time
28.88 28.88
29.50 29.50
29.67 29.59
29.67 29.67
30.02 30.02
30.27 30.27
30.91 30.91
31.45 31.45
32.40 32.40
32.54 32.54
33.05 33.05
33.09 33.09
33.15 33.15
33.21 33.21
33.48 33.48
33.65 33.65
33.73 33.73
34.09 33.77
36.71 36.71
29.72 29.50
29.83 29.83
31.30 30.81
30.88 30.88
30.94 30.94
31.89 31.03
31.26 31.22
31.73 31.73
31.80 31.80
32.17 31.82
31.85 31.85
32.07 32.07
33.95 32.62
32.91 32.91
33.01 33.01
33.14 33.14
34.20 34.20
34.48 34.48
35.37 35.37
36.58 35.98
36.71 36.71
36.86 36.86
37.84 37.84
41.82 41.82



